Apache Corporation 3 ) _095 "3)% 6 Rp RE@E f WE i

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 N-3-28-31E DEC 10 zu09
LIVINGSTON 126 AS0 F£S) +2500 £ 1o HOBBSOCD

Lea County, New Mexico

223 2.23 1/2 0.88 1.95 1.95
723 5.00 12 0.88 4.38 6.33
1252 5.29 1/2 0.88 4.63 10.96
1782 5.30 1/2 0.88 4.64 15.59
1918 1.36 1/4 0.44 0.60 16.19
2191 2.73 3/4 1.31 3.58 19.77
2327 1.36 1 1.75 2.38 22.15
2464 1.37 11/4 3.00 4.11 26.26
2918 4.54 1 1.75 7.95 34.21
3054 1.36 1/2 0.88 1.19 35.40
3463 3.00 1/2 0.88 2.63 38.02
3736 2.73 0 0.00 0.00 38.02
4009 273 0 0.00 0.00 38.02
4281 2.72 1/4 0.44 1.19 39.21
4507 2.26 1/4 0.44 0.99 40.20

Archi€ Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I 8 day of dougm ber, 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Putlic

RV EG, MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

AT January 26, 2011
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